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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i apsolutno  2019
Kragujevac, 2 - 4/8/2019

Disciplina 26 Ženski, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
03/08/2019 - 11:12 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 - 17 godina

1. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. April 2:27.96 619 A 33.21 37.03 44.05 33.67
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 2:30.48 588 A 31.79 37.71 45.87 35.11
3. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Spartak 2:32.93 560 A
4. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Swimstar 2:33.62 553 A 31.96 40.97 46.26 34.43
5. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Plavi Talas 2:34.95 539 B 32.09 41.34 46.90 34.62
6. SEKULIC, Helena 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:37.41 514 B
7. PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 Crvena Zvezda 2:40.13 488 B
8. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Novi Sad 2:41.17 479 B
9. PAVLOVIC CANO, Nina 04 Rasina 2:41.88 472 B

10. NIKOLIC, Anastasija 04 Rasina 2:42.75 465 B
11. RISTIC, Jana 05 Sveti Nikola 2:43.49 459 R
12. SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Novi Sad 2:43.82 456 R 38.11 40.60 48.40 36.71
13. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Novi Sad 2:43.83 456 35.22 41.34 50.24 37.03
14. BABIC, Teodora 03 PK Arena 2015 2:44.07 454
15. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina 2:44.88 447
16. GOJKOVIC, Iva 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:44.97 446
17. ZELIC, Milica 04 Novi Sad 2:45.30 444 35.30 47.27 44.05 38.68

NL

18. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 2:45.74 440 32.98 43.58 53.87 35.31
NL

19. PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Tri Delfina 2:45.97 438 35.74 43.03 48.97 38.23
NL

20. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Nis 2005 2:46.75 432 34.74 43.82 49.99 38.20
NL

21. BELIĆ, Katarina 05 Dinamo 2:48.07 422 38.09 45.07 47.73 37.18
NL

22. NOGULOVIĆ, Teodora 05 Dinamo 2:49.10 414
NL

23. ORLOVIC, Mia 04 Usce 2:50.97 401 35.97 42.32 55.76 36.92
NL

24. BUHMILER, Mia 05 Vojvodina 2:51.12 400
NL

25. PEKAR, Maja 05 Vojvodina 2:51.44 398 37.09 44.30 52.07 37.98
NL

26. PESIC, Milica 04 Dubocica 2:51.64 396
NL

27. ILISIC, Nadja 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:54.02 380
NL

28. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 La Kolubara 2:55.74 369 31.84 50.06 51.64 42.20
NL

29. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 2:57.67 357
NL

30. IKIC, Jovana 04 Spartak 3:00.03 343
NL

31. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 3:01.30 336
NL
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i apsolutno  2019
Kragujevac, 2 - 4/8/2019

Disciplina 26, Ženski, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, 14 - 17 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

DSQ ZIVKOVIC, Sara 04 Usce 2:53.88 36.44 43.97 53.07 40.40
NL

DSQ VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:59.24
NL

Otvoreno

1. CREVAR, Anja 00 Dinamo 2:25.29 654 A 31.88 35.57 44.03 33.81
2. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. April 2:27.96 619 A 33.21 37.03 44.05 33.67
3. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 2:30.48 588 A 31.79 37.71 45.87 35.11
4. ZIVKOVIC, Emilija 01 11. April 2:31.64 575 A 34.35 38.94 43.43 34.92
5. TODOROVIC, Andrea 01 Vojvodina 2:32.11 570 A 33.38 39.07 44.60 35.06
6. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Polet 2:32.79 562 A 33.78 38.71 46.67 33.63
7. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Spartak 2:32.93 560 A
8. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Swimstar 2:33.62 553 A 31.96 40.97 46.26 34.43
9. MITIC, Jovana 01 Nis 2005 2:34.75 541 B

10. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Plavi Talas 2:34.95 539 B 32.09 41.34 46.90 34.62
11. SEKULIC, Helena 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:37.41 514 B
12. MASTILOVIC, Mina 91 Spartak Prozivka 2:37.54 513 B
13. PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 Crvena Zvezda 2:40.13 488 B
14. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Novi Sad 2:41.17 479 B
15. PAVLOVIC CANO, Nina 04 Rasina 2:41.88 472 B
16. NIKOLIC, Anastasija 04 Rasina 2:42.75 465 B
17. RISTIC, Jana 05 Sveti Nikola 2:43.49 459 R
18. SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Novi Sad 2:43.82 456 R 38.11 40.60 48.40 36.71
19. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Novi Sad 2:43.83 456 35.22 41.34 50.24 37.03
20. BABIC, Teodora 03 PK Arena 2015 2:44.07 454
21. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina 2:44.88 447
22. GOJKOVIC, Iva 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:44.97 446
23. ZELIC, Milica 04 Novi Sad 2:45.30 444 35.30 47.27 44.05 38.68

NL

24. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 2:45.74 440 32.98 43.58 53.87 35.31
NL

25. PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Tri Delfina 2:45.97 438 35.74 43.03 48.97 38.23
NL

26. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Nis 2005 2:46.75 432 34.74 43.82 49.99 38.20
NL

27. BELIĆ, Katarina 05 Dinamo 2:48.07 422 38.09 45.07 47.73 37.18
NL

28. NOGULOVIĆ, Teodora 05 Dinamo 2:49.10 414
NL

29. PESIC, Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 2:49.82 409 33.63 43.39 56.43 36.37
30. ORLOVIC, Mia 04 Usce 2:50.97 401 35.97 42.32 55.76 36.92

NL

31. BUHMILER, Mia 05 Vojvodina 2:51.12 400
NL

32. PEKAR, Maja 05 Vojvodina 2:51.44 398 37.09 44.30 52.07 37.98
NL

33. PESIC, Milica 04 Dubocica 2:51.64 396
NL

34. ILISIC, Nadja 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:54.02 380
NL
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i apsolutno  2019
Kragujevac, 2 - 4/8/2019

Disciplina 26, Ženski, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

35. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 La Kolubara 2:55.74 369 31.84 50.06 51.64 42.20
NL

36. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 2:57.67 357
NL

37. IKIC, Jovana 04 Spartak 3:00.03 343
NL

38. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 3:01.30 336
NL

DSQ ZIVKOVIC, Sara 04 Usce 2:53.88 36.44 43.97 53.07 40.40
NL

DSQ VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:59.24
NL
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